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CELCAT

timetabler

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00am

08:30am

CLASS, 08:00am-09:30am

Module: CPE205D
Staff: ABRAHAMS AR
Room: 30-494 - PTA (85 seats)

CLASS, 08:00am-09:30am

Module: CPE205D
Staff: ABRAHAMS AR
Room: 30-494 - PTA (85 seats)

CLASS, 08:00am-09:30am

Module: SFR206D
Staff: VAN WYK J
Room: 30-494 - PTA (85 seats)

09:00am
09:30am CLASS, 09:30am-11:00am
Module: SRM206D
10:00am Staff: PHEME SD
Room: 30-494 - PTA (85 seats)
10:30am
11:00am| CLASS, 11:00am-12:30pm CLASS, 11:00am-12:30pm CLASS, 11:00am-12:30pm

Module: SFR206D

Module: SMK206D

Module: SRM206D

11:30am | Staff: VAN WYK J Staff: PHEME SD Staff: PHEME SD
Room: 30-494 - PTA (85 seats) | Room: 30-494 - PTA (85 seats) Room: 30-494 - PTA (85 seats)
12:00pm
12:30pm
01:00pm| CLASS, 01:00pm-02:30pm
Module: SMK206D
01:30pm | Staff: PHEME SD
Room: 30-494 - PTA (85 seats)
02:00pm
02:30pm
03:00pm
03:30pm
04:00pm
04:30pm
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